LTEPM.DMAH

OpHoKOMHaTHasA KBapTmpa

36,95 M°

/choose/apartments/253341/

Xunom koMnnekc
STax

Cpok coaum
OkHa

ApTukyn

Me6enb

Otpenka

Crapas ueHa — 5475000 P

5355000#F

o1 21 875 P/mec.

Ha staxe

MepuamaH Cno6opga NM-1

41320

1 kBaptan 2027
Bo noBop
253341

+218 000 P
+812900 P

-120 000 P

(3452) 57-97-04
xn--72-6kcpesb2aoz.xn--plai

KYXHS-rOoCTUHas
1K+ 36,95

36,95

KOMHaTa



https://meridian72.ru/choose/apartments/253341/

